
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

216 
3 

113 
222 
333 
138 

70 
18 
30 

4 
277 
104 
107 

96 
89 

171 
727 
412 
136 
359 

Name 

Michael Mayer 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Danny Lambrecht 
Josef Wagmüller 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Anders Cronberg 
Johan Andersson 
Lasse Kärki 
Henna Ylijoki 
Daniel Kalyun 
Tommy Hansen 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Michael Nansen Paulsen 
Mathias Urup 
Peter Østervang 
Torben Jensen 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Krister Skoglund 
Geir Jostein Dahl 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:23.314 
2:24.002 
2:24.677 
2:24.680 
2:25.478 
2:25.564 
2:25.669 
2:25.871 
2:26.112 
2:26.610 
2:27.270 
2:28.334 
2:28.419 
2:28.567 
2:28.998 
2:31.547 
2:32.251 
2:33.831 
2:34.582 
2:35.216 

Diff 

0.688 
1.363 
1.366 
2.164 
2.250 
2.355 
2.557 
2.798 
3.296 
3.956 
5.020 
5.105 
5.253 
5.684 
8.233 
8.937 

10.517 
11.268 
11.902 

Best Speed 

148,759 
148,048 
147,357 
147,354 
146,546 
146,459 
146,354 
146,151 
145,910 
145,414 
144,763 
143,724 
143,642 
143,499 
143,084 
140,677 
140,027 
138,588 
137,915 
137,352 

In Lap 

4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 
5 
3 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

Germany 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Finland 
Finland 
. 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Norge 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 
04 Sunday 

03 Red 1140-1200 

Practice started at 11:39:53 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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